NOTICE OF CANCELLATION



CANCELLATION OF SPECIAL MEETING – CLOSED SESSION AGOURA HILLS CITY COUNCIL

30001 Ladyface Court, Agoura Hills, California 91301 Wednesday, December 26, 2018 - 5:00 p.m.

The Closed Session of the Agoura Hills City Council, scheduled for Wednesday, December 26, 2018, at 5:00 p.m., is hereby canceled, due to a lack of business to be transacted.

CANCELLATION

Dated: December 20, 2018

Kimberly M. Rodrigues, MMC

City Clerk

NOTICE OF CANCELLATION



CANCELLATION OF REGULAR MEETING AGOURA HILLS CITY COUNCIL

Civic Center - Council Chambers 30001 Ladyface Court, Agoura Hills, California 91301 Wednesday, December 26, 2018 6:00 P.M.

The Regular Meeting of the Agoura Hills City Council, scheduled for Wednesday, December 26, 2018, at 6:00 p.m., is hereby canceled, due to a lack of business to be transacted.

CANCELLATION

The next Regular Meeting of the City Council is scheduled for Wednesday, January 9, 2019.

Dated: December 20, 2018

Kimberly M. Rodrigues, MPPA, MMC

City Clerk